Position

Professor

Director - Counseling

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary
Counselors

Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Total Wages

$108,453

$99,929

$98,418

$96,947

$93,261

$92,913

$86,349

$71,200

$69,327

$68,916

$68,847

$67,280

$66,260

$64,801

$53,864

$53,392

$52,343

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,993

$17,160

$16,911

$16,899

$16,185

$16,223

$15,850

$14,469

$16,051

$14,254

$8,860

$14,108

$13,803

$14,427

$13,170

$7,585

$9,317



Student Serv Site Specialist

Counseling Clerk

Adjunct-Temporary Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary Counselors

Adjunct-Temporary Counselors

Adjunct-Math Temp Faculty
(lec)

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

Cuesta-Counseling
And Guidance

$42,274

$31,506

$28,499

$16,881

$6,487

$5,413

$5,015

$11,483

$10,622

$2,351

$1,393

$535

$0

$0



